
Corrigendum III    

                                          17.08.2024 

Organisation Chain:  The Fertilisers and Chemicals Travancore Ltd.||Head Office - FACT||Corporate 

materials – FACT Tender  

Title                          : TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF ROCK PHOSPHATE  

Tender Ref No       : MAT-RM-RP-25  

Tender ID     : 2024_FACT_819830_1 

Corrigendum Type: Due date extension 

Due date/time of bid submission is extended up to 20-08-2024/14.00 hrs. IST and due date/time of  

bid opening is extended up to 20-08-2024/14.30 hrs. IST. 

 

 DGM (MAT) RM 

 


